
MATHCOUNTS

Club(2024-2025)

Come join the challenge of non-routine math questions.

The Lincoln MATHCOUNTS club will meet in the mornings on Mondays at
7:00-7:45 am in room 2B. We welcome students from all grades to come as
often as possible.

Bring: Chromebook and pencil
Future competitions:
● AMC 8 held here in January,
● MATHCOUNTS chapter competition held in DuPage county
(TBD) in February

Meeting dates: Before school from 7:00 - 7:45 a.m., ROOM 2B

Oct 14 (Mon) Nov 25 (Mon)

Oct 21 (Mon) Dec 2 (Mon)

Oct 28 (Mon) Dec 9 (Mon) *Jan ?? AMC 8 Compet.

Nov 4 (Mon) Dec 16 (Mon) *Feb ?? MC Competition

Nov 11 (Mon) Jan 13 (Mon)

Nov 18 (Mon) Jan 27 (Mon)


